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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2022 a 31/12/2022

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/12/2022    1.320,000        0,000        0,000    1.320,000    7.000,000   10.780,518 
                                           02/12/2022    1.055,000        0,000        0,000    1.055,000        0,000    9.725,518 
                                           04/12/2022       87,000        0,000        0,000       87,000        0,000    9.638,518 
                                           05/12/2022      742,000        0,000        0,000      742,000        0,000    8.896,518 
                                           06/12/2022    1.490,000        0,000        0,000    1.490,000        0,000    7.406,518 
                                           07/12/2022      754,000        0,000        0,000      754,000        0,000    6.652,518 
                                           08/12/2022      917,000        0,000        0,000      917,000        0,000    5.735,518 
                                           09/12/2022    1.352,400        0,000        0,000    1.352,400    7.000,000   11.383,118 
                                           12/12/2022    1.446,100        0,000        0,000    1.446,100        0,000    9.937,018 
                                           13/12/2022      768,000        0,000        0,000      768,000        0,000    9.169,018 
                                           14/12/2022    1.389,000        0,000        0,000    1.389,000        0,000    7.780,018 
                                           15/12/2022      474,000        0,000        0,000      474,000        0,000    7.306,018 
                                           16/12/2022      848,000        0,000        0,000      848,000        0,000    6.458,018 
                                           19/12/2022      688,000        0,000        0,000      688,000        0,000    5.770,018 
                                           20/12/2022      185,000        0,000        0,000      185,000        0,000    5.585,018 
                                           21/12/2022      619,000        0,000        0,000      619,000    7.000,000   11.966,018 
                                           22/12/2022      439,000        0,000        0,000      439,000        0,000   11.527,018 
                                           23/12/2022      442,000        0,000        0,000      442,000        0,000   11.085,018 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.015,500        0,000        0,000   15.015,500   21.000,000              

Total                                                   15.015,500        0,000        0,000   15.015,500   21.000,000              

====================================================================================================================================

GOVBR AF - Emissao: 09/02/2023 as 12h5min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


